
男子６０ｍ

1組 M90/M85/M80 風( ＋ ・ －    　　ｍ)
ﾚｰﾝ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏　名 年齢 所属 記録 組順位 ｸﾗｽ順位

2 M90 14-0222 高橋　文雄 (90) 秦野市 （　     ） （　     ）

3 M85 14-0035 寺嶋　昭夫 (85) 横浜市 （　     ） （　     ）

4 M80 14-2686 山谷　一郎 (84) 伊勢原市 （　     ） （　     ）

5 M80 14-2729 松浪　政次 (82) 座間市 （　     ） （　     ）

6 M80 14-1323 小島　道久 (80) 秦野市 （　     ） （　     ）

7 M80 14-0178 間渕　健 (80) 平塚市 （　     ） （　     ）

2組 M75/M70 風( ＋ ・ －    　　ｍ)
ﾚｰﾝ ｸﾗｽ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏　名 年齢 所属 記録 組順位 ｸﾗｽ順位

2 M75 14-1148 古川　高行 (78) 横浜市 （　     ） （　     ）

3 M75 14-0653 山田　幸宏 (77) 平塚市 （　     ） （　     ）

4 M75 14-0376 小笠原　修 (76) 足柄下郡 （　     ） （　     ）

5 M75 11-0135 双木　広治 (75) 埼玉県 （　     ） （　     ）

6 M70 14-2432 染谷　精一 (73) 横浜市 （　     ） （　     ）

7 M70 14-0476 石田　一夫 (71) 秦野市 （　     ） （　     ）

3組 M65 風( ＋ ・ －    　　ｍ)
ﾚｰﾝ ｸﾗｽ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏　名 年齢 所属 記録 組順位 ｸﾗｽ順位

2 M65 14-0978 濱野　雅通 (68) 三浦郡 （　     ） （　     ）

3 M65 14-2088 塚原　信也 (67) 横浜市 （　     ） （　     ）

4 M65 14-2129 楊　玉堂 (65) 横須賀市 （　     ） （　     ）

5 M65 14-1553 石田　俊明 (65) 横浜市 （　     ） （　     ）

4組 M60 風( ＋ ・ －    　　ｍ)
ﾚｰﾝ ｸﾗｽ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏　名 年齢 所属 記録 組順位 ｸﾗｽ順位

2 M60 10-1731 栗田　和実 (64) 群馬県 （　     ） （　     ）

3 M60 21-1663 青野　仁史 (64) 静岡県 （　     ） （　     ）

4 M60 14-1886 藤原　新 (62) 鎌倉市 （　     ） （　     ）

5 M60 14-2070 甘田　新一 (62) 平塚市 （　     ） （　     ）

6 M60 14-2567 徳村　吉紀 (62) 中郡 （　     ） （　     ）

7 M60 14-2715 中山　勝之 (61) 平塚市 （　     ） （　     ）

8 M60 14-2229 豊田　俊一 (60) 横浜市 （　     ） （　     ）

5組 M55 風( ＋ ・ －    　　ｍ)
ﾚｰﾝ ｸﾗｽ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏　名 年齢 所属 記録 組順位 ｸﾗｽ順位

1 M55 13-4027 伊藤　裕志 (58) 東京都 （　     ） （　     ）

2 M55 14-2247 平山　慶一郎 (58) 横浜市 （　     ） （　     ）

3 M55 14-2738 山下　正司 (58) 藤沢市 （　     ） （　     ）

4 M55 14-2110 白戸　丈太郎 (57) 厚木市 （　     ） （　     ）

5 M55 14-1582 矢野　成秀 (56) 横浜市 （　     ） （　     ）

6 M55 14-1177 宮本　義久 (56) 座間市 （　     ） （　     ）

7 M55 14-1258 對田　俊二 (56) 相模原市 （　     ） （　     ）

8 M55 14-2825 樺澤　幸成 (55) 横浜市 （　     ） （　     ）

6組 M50 風( ＋ ・ －    　　ｍ)
ﾚｰﾝ ｸﾗｽ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏　名 年齢 所属 記録 組順位 ｸﾗｽ順位

2 M50 14-2722 菊地　哲也 (54) 平塚市 （　     ） （　     ）

3 M50 14-2823 奥田　耕造 (54) 海老名市 （　     ） （　     ）

4 M50 14-2709 佐藤　竹彦 (54) 藤沢市 （　     ） （　     ）

5 M50 11-0826 久米　隆 (52) 埼玉県 （　     ） （　     ）

6 M50 14-2828 瀧田　学 (51) 川崎市 （　     ） （　     ）

－５－
男子６０ｍ



7組 M50 風( ＋ ・ －    　　ｍ)
ﾚｰﾝ ｸﾗｽ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏　名 年齢 所属 記録 組順位 ｸﾗｽ順位

2 M50 14-2820 阿久津　康典 (51) 横浜市 （　     ） （　     ）

3 M50 14-2385 太田　勝美 (50) 横浜市 （　     ） （　     ）

4 M50 14-2668 亀屋　聡史 (50) 川崎市 （　     ） （　     ）

5 M50 14-1409 荻原　健 (50) 鎌倉市 （　     ） （　     ）

6 M50 14-1667 水口　政人 (50) 座間市 （　     ） （　     ）

8組 M45/M40 風( ＋ ・ －    　　ｍ)
ﾚｰﾝ ｸﾗｽ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏　名 年齢 所属 記録 組順位 ｸﾗｽ順位

2 M45 14-2277 荒井　仁 (45) 川崎市 （　     ） （　     ）

3 M45 14-2427 松本　亨 (45) 川崎市 （　     ） （　     ）

4 M40 13-4265 岩佐　大地 (44) 東京都 （　     ） （　     ）

5 M40 14-2123 岡田　敏明 (43) 横浜市 （　     ） （　     ）

6 M40 14-2786 市川　大祐 (42) 川崎市 （　     ） （　     ）

9組 M35 風( ＋ ・ －    　　ｍ)
ﾚｰﾝ ｸﾗｽ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏　名 年齢 所属 記録 組順位 ｸﾗｽ順位

2 M35 14-2726 長谷川　雄一 (39) 相模原市 （　     ） （　     ）

3 M35 14-2881 高岡　志尚 (37) 平塚市 （　     ） （　     ）

4 M35 14-2770 島田　龍市 (35) 横浜市 （　     ） （　     ）

5 M35 14-2064 小田　虎賢 (35) 厚木市 （　     ） （　     ）

6 M35 14-2832 堀口　達也 (35) 茅ヶ崎市 （　     ） （　     ）

7 M35 14-2852 大塚　郁八 (35) 茅ヶ崎市 （　     ） （　     ）

男子１００ｍ

1組 M90/M85/M80 風( ＋ ・ －    　　ｍ)
ﾚｰﾝ ｸﾗｽ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏　名 年齢 所属 記録 組順位 ｸﾗｽ順位

2 M90 14-2071 横山　汎 (91) 藤沢市 （　     ） （　     ）

3 M85 14-0035 寺嶋　昭夫 (85) 横浜市 （　     ） （　     ）

4 M80 14-2686 山谷　一郎 (84) 伊勢原市 （　     ） （　     ）

5 M80 14-1323 小島　道久 (80) 秦野市 （　     ） （　     ）

2組 M75 風( ＋ ・ －    　　ｍ)
ﾚｰﾝ ｸﾗｽ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏　名 年齢 所属 記録 組順位 ｸﾗｽ順位

2 M75 14-1148 古川　高行 (78) 横浜市 （　     ） （　     ）

3 M75 14-0653 山田　幸宏 (77) 平塚市 （　     ） （　     ）

4 M75 14-1645 小島　春生 (77) 横浜市 （　     ） （　     ）

5 M75 13-4437 小渕　哲男 (76) 東京都 （　     ） （　     ）

6 M75 21-1455 美澤　和一郎 (76) 静岡県 （　     ） （　     ）

3組 M70 風( ＋ ・ －    　　ｍ)
ﾚｰﾝ ｸﾗｽ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏　名 年齢 所属 記録 組順位 ｸﾗｽ順位

2 M70 14-2432 染谷　精一 (73) 横浜市 （　     ） （　     ）

3 M70 14-1490 西村　健次 (72) 川崎市 （　     ） （　     ）

4 M70 14-2060 山田　英樹 (72) 小田原市 （　     ） （　     ）

5 M70 14-0476 石田　一夫 (71) 秦野市 （　     ） （　     ）

6 M70 14-2869 南山　武男 (70) 横浜市 （　     ） （　     ）

－６－
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4組 M65 風( ＋ ・ －    　　ｍ)
ﾚｰﾝ ｸﾗｽ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏　名 年齢 所属 記録 組順位 ｸﾗｽ順位



1 M65 13-2338 大西　和文 (69) 東京都 （　     ） （　     ）

2 M65 14-0978 濱野　雅通 (68) 三浦郡 （　     ） （　     ）

3 M65 14-1898 三枝　秀彰 (67) 横浜市 （　     ） （　     ）

4 M65 14-2088 塚原　信也 (67) 横浜市 （　     ） （　     ）

5 M65 14-1157 河原　義雄 (65) 横須賀市 （　     ） （　     ）

6 M65 21-0789 江藤　雅之 (65) 静岡県 （　     ） （　     ）

7 M65 14-2316 早川　康志 (65) 川崎市 （　     ） （　     ）

8 M65 14-1224 水島　鉄雄 (65) 横浜市 （　     ） （　     ）

5組 M65/M60 風( ＋ ・ －    　　ｍ)
ﾚｰﾝ ｸﾗｽ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏　名 年齢 所属 記録 組順位 ｸﾗｽ順位

1 M65 14-1553 石田　俊明 (65) 横浜市 （　     ） （　     ）

2 M65 14-1032 白井　健一 (65) 横浜市 （　     ） （　     ）

3 M60 10-1731 栗田　和実 (64) 群馬県 （　     ） （　     ）

4 M60 21-1663 青野　仁史 (64) 静岡県 （　     ） （　     ）

5 M60 14-2771 大沼　あゆみ (63) 藤沢市 （　     ） （　     ）

6 M60 14-1413 髙田　通 (63) 横浜市 （　     ） （　     ）

7 M60 14-2310 山田　好夫 (63) 横浜市 （　     ） （　     ）

8 M60 14-1886 藤原　新 (62) 鎌倉市 （　     ） （　     ）

6組 M60/M55 風( ＋ ・ －    　　ｍ)
ﾚｰﾝ ｸﾗｽ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏　名 年齢 所属 記録 組順位 ｸﾗｽ順位

1 M60 14-2070 甘田　新一 (62) 平塚市 （　     ） （　     ）

2 M60 14-2567 徳村　吉紀 (62) 中郡 （　     ） （　     ）

3 M60 21-1671 夏目　幸弘 (61) 静岡県 （　     ） （　     ）

4 M60 14-2084 植田　宏 (60) 川崎市 （　     ） （　     ）

5 M60 14-2229 豊田　俊一 (60) 横浜市 （　     ） （　     ）

6 M60 14-0778 小林　裕 (60) 横浜市 （　     ） （　     ）

7 M60 14-1230 中川　聡 (60) 川崎市 （　     ） （　     ）

8 M55 34-0777 安井　沼司 (59) 広島県 （　     ） （　     ）

7組 M55 風( ＋ ・ －    　　ｍ)
ﾚｰﾝ ｸﾗｽ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏　名 年齢 所属 記録 組順位 ｸﾗｽ順位

1 M55 14-2733 稲葉　滋楼 (59) 横浜市 （　     ） （　     ）

2 M55 14-1398 篠澤　尚人 (58) 横浜市 （　     ） （　     ）

3 M55 13-4027 伊藤　裕志 (58) 東京都 （　     ） （　     ）

4 M55 14-2247 平山　慶一郎 (58) 横浜市 （　     ） （　     ）

5 M55 11-1596 清水　信幸 (58) 埼玉県 （　     ） （　     ）

6 M55 14-2738 山下　正司 (58) 藤沢市 （　     ） （　     ）

7 M55 14-1664 星﨑　昭二 (57) 横浜市 （　     ） （　     ）

8 M55 11-0959 小山田　直明 (57) 埼玉県 （　     ） （　     ）

8組 M55 風( ＋ ・ －    　　ｍ)
ﾚｰﾝ ｸﾗｽ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏　名 年齢 所属 記録 組順位 ｸﾗｽ順位

1 M55 14-2110 白戸　丈太郎 (57) 厚木市 （　     ） （　     ）

2 M55 14-2114 砂塚　守忠 (57) 川崎市 （　     ） （　     ）

3 M55 13-4516 千葉　誠 (56) 東京都 （　     ） （　     ）

4 M55 14-1443 大垣　徹晃 (56) 小田原市 （　     ） （　     ）

5 M55 14-1177 宮本　義久 (56) 座間市 （　     ） （　     ）

6 M55 14-1258 對田　俊二 (56) 相模原市 （　     ） （　     ）

7 M55 21-1326 真島　修 (55) 静岡県 （　     ） （　     ）

8 M55 14-0848 深田　哲也 (55) 平塚市 （　     ） （　     ）

－７－
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9組 M50 風( ＋ ・ －    　　ｍ)
ﾚｰﾝ ｸﾗｽ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏　名 年齢 所属 記録 組順位 ｸﾗｽ順位

1 M50 14-2728 米山　紀一 (54) 平塚市 （　     ） （　     ）

2 M50 14-2722 菊地　哲也 (54) 平塚市 （　     ） （　     ）



3 M50 14-2499 青木　理 (54) 鎌倉市 （　     ） （　     ）

4 M50 14-2839 林　成樹 (53) 横浜市 （　     ） （　     ）

5 M50 14-2782 高野　勉 (53) 横須賀市 （　     ） （　     ）

6 M50 27-2025 呉　沢哲 (53) 大阪府 （　     ） （　     ）

7 M50 14-1316 鎌田　隆一 (53) 綾瀬市 （　     ） （　     ）

8 M50 14-1691 三輪　康弘 (52) 藤沢市 （　     ） （　     ）

10組 M50 風( ＋ ・ －    　　ｍ)
ﾚｰﾝ ｸﾗｽ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏　名 年齢 所属 記録 組順位 ｸﾗｽ順位

1 M50 14-2720 塩山　晃 (51) 足柄上郡 （　     ） （　     ）

2 M50 14-1422 荻原　真一 (51) 伊勢原市 （　     ） （　     ）

3 M50 12-2099 岡田　盛吾 (50) 千葉県 （　     ） （　     ）

4 M50 14-2638 佐藤　正博 (50) 秦野市 （　     ） （　     ）

5 M50 14-2385 太田　勝美 (50) 横浜市 （　     ） （　     ）

6 M50 14-2668 亀屋　聡史 (50) 川崎市 （　     ） （　     ）

7 M50 14-1667 水口　政人 (50) 座間市 （　     ） （　     ）

8 M50 14-1327 藤田　勝寛 (50) 神奈川県 （　     ） （　     ）

11組 M50/M45 風( ＋ ・ －    　　ｍ)
ﾚｰﾝ ｸﾗｽ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏　名 年齢 所属 記録 組順位 ｸﾗｽ順位

1 M50 14-2795 西村　康志郎 (50) 大和市 （　     ） （　     ）

2 M45 13-5005 稲田　勝 (48) 東京都 （　     ） （　     ）

3 M45 13-4344 小田　謙一 (48) 東京都 （　     ） （　     ）

4 M45 14-2826 清水　誠 (48) 茅ヶ崎市 （　     ） （　     ）

5 M45 14-2763 川邊　崇弘 (47) 中郡 （　     ） （　     ）

6 M45 14-2756 秋元　孝文 (46) 平塚市 （　     ） （　     ）

7 M45 14-2708 岩井田　剛 (46) 川崎市 （　     ） （　     ）

8 M45 14-2515 高橋　昌宏 (45) 横浜市 （　     ） （　     ）

12組 M45/M40 風( ＋ ・ －    　　ｍ)
ﾚｰﾝ ｸﾗｽ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏　名 年齢 所属 記録 組順位 ｸﾗｽ順位

1 M45 14-2663 工藤　靖之 (45) 相模原市 （　     ） （　     ）

2 M45 14-2277 荒井　仁 (45) 川崎市 （　     ） （　     ）

3 M45 14-2427 松本　亨 (45) 川崎市 （　     ） （　     ）

4 M40 13-4265 岩佐　大地 (44) 東京都 （　     ） （　     ）

5 M40 14-2524 杉山　敬太郎 (44) 大和市 （　     ） （　     ）

6 M40 14-2123 岡田　敏明 (43) 横浜市 （　     ） （　     ）

7 M40 14-2786 市川　大祐 (42) 川崎市 （　     ） （　     ）

8 M40 14-2579 大西　哲平 (42) 横浜市 （　     ） （　     ）

13組 M40/M35 風( ＋ ・ －    　　ｍ)
ﾚｰﾝ ｸﾗｽ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏　名 年齢 所属 記録 組順位 ｸﾗｽ順位

1 M40 14-2792 濱本　学 (42) 川崎市 （　     ） （　     ）

2 M40 14-2750 大場　孝博 (42) 横浜市 （　     ） （　     ）

3 M40 14-1598 小川　裕之 (41) 川崎市 （　     ） （　     ）

4 M40 14-2449 門垣　大樹 (41) 藤沢市 （　     ） （　     ）

5 M40 12-2047 鎌田　崇臣 (40) 千葉県 （　     ） （　     ）

6 M40 14-1810 前田　貴之 (40) 横浜市 （　     ） （　     ）

7 M40 14-2867 田中　邦彦 (40) 秦野市 （　     ） （　     ）

8 M35 21-1943 奥村　孝志 (39) 静岡県 （　     ） （　     ）

－８－
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14組 M35 風( ＋ ・ －    　　ｍ)
ﾚｰﾝ ｸﾗｽ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏　名 年齢 所属 記録 組順位 ｸﾗｽ順位

1 M35 14-2104 原　敏幸 (39) 中郡 （　     ） （　     ）

2 M35 14-2726 長谷川　雄一 (39) 相模原市 （　     ） （　     ）

3 M35 14-2412 宝榮　伸幸 (38) 厚木市 （　     ） （　     ）

4 M35 14-1951 稲垣　徹也 (38) 川崎市 （　     ） （　     ）



5 M35 14-2876 雲丹亀　慎弥 (38) 藤沢市 （　     ） （　     ）

6 M35 14-2881 高岡　志尚 (37) 平塚市 （　     ） （　     ）

7 M35 14-2701 安部　康人 (36) 茅ヶ崎市 （　     ） （　     ）

8 M35 14-2582 神戸　貴宏 (35) 横浜市 （　     ） （　     ）

15組 M35/M30/M25 風( ＋ ・ －    　　ｍ)
ﾚｰﾝ ｸﾗｽ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏　名 年齢 所属 記録 組順位 ｸﾗｽ順位

1 M35 14-2770 島田　龍市 (35) 横浜市 （　     ） （　     ）

2 M35 14-2064 小田　虎賢 (35) 厚木市 （　     ） （　     ）

3 M35 14-2832 堀口　達也 (35) 茅ヶ崎市 （　     ） （　     ）

4 M35 14-2852 大塚　郁八 (35) 茅ヶ崎市 （　     ） （　     ）

5 M30 13-4625 村中　博紀 (34) 東京都 （　     ） （　     ）

6 M30 11-1493 鈴木　一瑛 (33) 埼玉県 （　     ） （　     ）

7 M30 14-2799 名嘉真　武教　 (32) 川崎市 （　     ） （　     ）

8 M25 14-2789 磯村　颯 (25) 横浜市 （　     ） （　     ）

男子２００ｍ

1組 M95/M90/M80/M75 風( ＋ ・ －    　　ｍ)
ﾚｰﾝ ｸﾗｽ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏　名 年齢 所属 記録 組順位 ｸﾗｽ順位

2 M95 14-2860 奥山　新太郎 (96) 横浜市 （　     ） （　     ）

3 M90 14-2071 横山　汎 (91) 藤沢市 （　     ） （　     ）

4 M80 14-2641 渡辺　征二 (81) 藤沢市 （　     ） （　     ）

5 M75 14-1645 小島　春生 (77) 横浜市 （　     ） （　     ）

6 M75 14-0376 小笠原　修 (76) 足柄下郡 （　     ） （　     ）

7 M75 21-1455 美澤　和一郎 (76) 静岡県 （　     ） （　     ）

2組 M65/M60 風( ＋ ・ －    　　ｍ)
ﾚｰﾝ ｸﾗｽ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏　名 年齢 所属 記録 組順位 ｸﾗｽ順位

2 M65 21-0789 江藤　雅之 (65) 静岡県 （　     ） （　     ）

3 M65 14-2316 早川　康志 (65) 川崎市 （　     ） （　     ）

4 M65 14-1224 水島　鉄雄 (65) 横浜市 （　     ） （　     ）

5 M60 14-2510 河原林　政道 (64) 横浜市 （　     ） （　     ）

6 M60 14-1413 髙田　通 (63) 横浜市 （　     ） （　     ）

7 M60 14-2614 濵田　達也 (62) 横浜市 （　     ） （　     ）

3組 M60/M55 風( ＋ ・ －    　　ｍ)
ﾚｰﾝ ｸﾗｽ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏　名 年齢 所属 記録 組順位 ｸﾗｽ順位

2 M60 14-1162 秋山　真一郎 (61) 横浜市 （　     ） （　     ）

3 M60 21-1671 夏目　幸弘 (61) 静岡県 （　     ） （　     ）

4 M60 14-0778 小林　裕 (60) 横浜市 （　     ） （　     ）

5 M55 14-2733 稲葉　滋楼 (59) 横浜市 （　     ） （　     ）

6 M55 14-1753 滋野　靖 (59) 横浜市 （　     ） （　     ）

7 M55 11-1596 清水　信幸 (58) 埼玉県 （　     ） （　     ）

8 M55 14-1664 星﨑　昭二 (57) 横浜市 （　     ） （　     ）

－９－
4組 M55/M50 風( ＋ ・ －    　　ｍ)

ﾚｰﾝ ｸﾗｽ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏　名 年齢 所属 記録 組順位 ｸﾗｽ順位

2 M55 11-0959 小山田　直明 (57) 埼玉県 （　     ） （　     ）

3 M55 14-2444 清水　穂多花 (57) 小田原市 （　     ） （　     ）

4 M55 14-1443 大垣　徹晃 (56) 小田原市 （　     ） （　     ）

5 M50 14-2823 奥田　耕造 (54) 海老名市 （　     ） （　     ）

6 M50 14-2782 高野　勉 (53) 横須賀市 （　     ） （　     ）

7 M50 14-2516 本田　豊彦 (50) 平塚市 （　     ） （　     ）

8 M50 14-2795 西村　康志郎 (50) 大和市 （　     ） （　     ）



5組 M45/M40 風( ＋ ・ －    　　ｍ)
ﾚｰﾝ ｸﾗｽ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏　名 年齢 所属 記録 組順位 ｸﾗｽ順位

1 M45 13-4344 小田　謙一 (48) 東京都 （　     ） （　     ）

2 M45 14-2708 岩井田　剛 (46) 川崎市 （　     ） （　     ）

3 M45 14-2515 高橋　昌宏 (45) 横浜市 （　     ） （　     ）

4 M40 14-2750 大場　孝博 (42) 横浜市 （　     ） （　     ）

5 M40 14-1598 小川　裕之 (41) 川崎市 （　     ） （　     ）

6 M40 14-2449 門垣　大樹 (41) 藤沢市 （　     ） （　     ）

7 M40 14-1810 前田　貴之 (40) 横浜市 （　     ） （　     ）

8 M40 14-2867 田中　邦彦 (40) 秦野市 （　     ） （　     ）

6組 M35/M30/M25 風( ＋ ・ －    　　ｍ)
ﾚｰﾝ ｸﾗｽ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏　名 年齢 所属 記録 組順位 ｸﾗｽ順位

2 M35 21-1943 奥村　孝志 (39) 静岡県 （　     ） （　     ）

3 M35 14-2104 原　敏幸 (39) 中郡 （　     ） （　     ）

4 M35 14-1951 稲垣　徹也 (38) 川崎市 （　     ） （　     ）

5 M35 13-4412 小堀　進也 (38) 東京都 （　     ） （　     ）

6 M35 14-2701 安部　康人 (36) 茅ヶ崎市 （　     ） （　     ）

7 M30 14-2799 名嘉真　武教　 (32) 川崎市 （　     ） （　     ）

8 M25 14-2789 磯村　颯 (25) 横浜市 （　     ） （　     ）

男子４００ｍ

1組 M65/M60/M55
ﾚｰﾝ ｸﾗｽ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏　名 年齢 所属 記録 組順位 ｸﾗｽ順位

2 M65 13-2338 大西　和文 (69) 東京都 （　     ） （　     ）

3 M60 14-2510 河原林　政道 (64) 横浜市 （　     ） （　     ）

4 M60 14-2833	国井　昌樹 (63) 横浜市 （　     ） （　     ）

5 M60 14-1230 中川　聡 (60) 川崎市 （　     ） （　     ）

6 M55 14-1753 滋野　靖 (59) 横浜市 （　     ） （　     ）

7 M55 14-2444 清水　穂多花 (57) 小田原市 （　     ） （　     ）

8 M55 14-2671 神田　博文 (57) 横浜市 （　     ） （　     ）

2組 M50
ﾚｰﾝ ｸﾗｽ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏　名 年齢 所属 記録 組順位 ｸﾗｽ順位

2 M50 14-1316 鎌田　隆一 (53) 綾瀬市 （　     ） （　     ）

3 M50 14-2453 内山　治実 (52) 横須賀市 （　     ） （　     ）

4 M50 13-4014 埴原　正樹 (51) 東京都 （　     ） （　     ）

5 M50 14-2828 瀧田　学 (51) 川崎市 （　     ） （　     ）

6 M50 14-2516 本田　豊彦 (50) 平塚市 （　     ） （　     ）

7 M50 14-1327 藤田　勝寛 (50) 神奈川県 （　     ） （　     ）

－１０－
男子４００ｍ

3組 M45/M40/M35
ﾚｰﾝ ｸﾗｽ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏　名 年齢 所属 記録 組順位 ｸﾗｽ順位

2 M45 13-5005 稲田　勝 (48) 東京都 （　     ） （　     ）

3 M45 14-2763 川邊　崇弘 (47) 中郡 （　     ） （　     ）

4 M45 14-2756 秋元　孝文 (46) 平塚市 （　     ） （　     ）

5 M40 14-2367 前内　洸介 (40) 川崎市 （　     ） （　     ）

6 M30 13-4625 村中　博紀 (34) 東京都 （　     ） （　     ）



男子８００ｍ

1組 M90/M70/M65/M60/M55
ﾚｰﾝ ｸﾗｽ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏　名 年齢 所属 記録 組順位 ｸﾗｽ順位

2 M90 14-0222 高橋　文雄 (90) 秦野市 （　     ） （　     ）

3 M70 14-1571 関　健二 (72) 横浜市 （　     ） （　     ）

4 M70 14-2869 南山　武男 (70) 横浜市 （　     ） （　     ）

5 M70 14-2862 伊藤　留 (70) 相模原市 （　     ） （　     ）

6 M65 14-2721 滝沢　典之 (66) 川崎市 （　     ） （　     ）

7 M60 14-1049 山下　実 (62) 川崎市 （　     ） （　     ）

8 M55 14-2866 磯崎　浩太郎 (58) 川崎市 （　     ） （　     ）

2組 M50/M45/M40/M35
ﾚｰﾝ ｸﾗｽ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏　名 年齢 所属 記録 組順位 ｸﾗｽ順位

2 M50 14-2325 大橋　　真 (54) 逗子市 （　     ） （　     ）

3 M50 14-2378 黒岩　丈司 (50) 秦野市 （　     ） （　     ）

4 M45 22-0913 牧　康信 (48) 愛知県 （　     ） （　     ）

5 M45 14-2818 城台　裕 (48) 横浜市 （　     ） （　     ）

6 M40 14-2514 倉形　健一 (44) 横浜市 （　     ） （　     ）

7 M35 13-4830 松﨑　典久 (38) 東京都 （　     ） （　     ）

－１１－
男女１５００ｍ

1組 M95/M75/M70/M65/W50/W35 男女混合

ﾚｰﾝ ｸﾗｽ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏　名 年齢 所属 記録 組順位 ｸﾗｽ順位

1 M95 14-2860 奥山　新太郎 (96) 横浜市 （　     ） （　     ）

2 M75 11-2047 大後　勇治 (79) 埼玉県 （　     ） （　     ）

3 M75 14-0500 工藤　正久 (79) 厚木市 （　     ） （　     ）

4 M75 14-0072 吉田　信男 (77) 足柄上郡 （　     ） （　     ）

5 M70 14-0770 池田　英夫 (73) 伊勢原市 （　     ） （　     ）

6 M70 14-1571 関　健二 (72) 横浜市 （　     ） （　     ）

7 M70 14-2230 林　康弘 (71) 鎌倉市 （　     ） （　     ）

8 M70 14-2349 吉村　完成 (70) 相模原市 （　     ） （　     ）

9 M70 14-2862 伊藤　留 (70) 相模原市 （　     ） （　     ）



10 M65 14-2721 滝沢　典之 (66) 川崎市 （　     ） （　     ）

11 W50 14-2613 藤尾　美佳 (54) 横浜市 （　     ） （　     ）

12 W35 14-2717 井上　さやか (38) 横浜市 （　     ） （　     ）

男子１５００ｍ

2組 M60/M55/M50/M45/M35
ﾚｰﾝ ｸﾗｽ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏　名 年齢 所属 記録 組順位 ｸﾗｽ順位

1 M60 14-2310 山田　好夫 (63) 横浜市 （　     ） （　     ）

2 M60 14-0420 山口　浩満 (63) 横浜市 （　     ） （　     ）

3 M60 14-1185 杉崎　和彦 (62) 平塚市 （　     ） （　     ）

4 M60 14-1723 仲本　智之 (61) 小田原市 （　     ） （　     ）

5 M60 14-2762 佐藤　裕和 (60) 横浜市 （　     ） （　     ）

6 M55 14-2866 磯崎　浩太郎 (58) 川崎市 （　     ） （　     ）

7 M55 14-1902 山本　幸一 (58) 大和市 （　     ） （　     ）

8 M55 14-1497 髙野　英二 (55) 横浜市 （　     ） （　     ）

9 M50 14-2325 大橋　　真 (54) 逗子市 （　     ） （　     ）

10 M50 14-2434 羽迫　弘明 (53) 小田原市 （　     ） （　     ）

11 M50 14-2705 太田　宏樹 (52) 横浜市 （　     ） （　     ）

12 M50 14-2630 倉田　靖士 (50) 川崎市 （　     ） （　     ）

13 M50 14-2378 黒岩　丈司 (50) 秦野市 （　     ） （　     ）

14 M45 14-2314 古林　浩樹 (48) 横浜市 （　     ） （　     ）

15 M35 14-2712 熊澤　良太 (39) 横浜市 （　     ） （　     ）

－１２－
男女３０００ｍ

1組 M80/M75/M70/M65/M60/W50 男女混合

ﾚｰﾝ ｸﾗｽ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏　名 年齢 所属 記録 組順位 ｸﾗｽ順位

1 M80 14-1734 山崎　敏治 (82) 伊勢原市 （　     ） （　     ）

2 M75 14-0500 工藤　正久 (79) 厚木市 （　     ） （　     ）

3 M75 14-1980 戸澤　正二 (77) 伊勢原市 （　     ） （　     ）

4 M75 14-0072 吉田　信男 (77) 足柄上郡 （　     ） （　     ）

5 M70 14-0770 池田　英夫 (73) 伊勢原市 （　     ） （　     ）

6 M70 14-2470 安積　淳司 (71) 海老名市 （　     ） （　     ）

7 M70 14-2230 林　康弘 (71) 鎌倉市 （　     ） （　     ）

8 M70 14-1237 秋本　曻 (71) 厚木市 （　     ） （　     ）

9 M70 14-2349 吉村　完成 (70) 相模原市 （　     ） （　     ）

10 M65 14-2428 戸原　孝 (69) 横浜市 （　     ） （　     ）

11 M65 14-0727 久島　和夫 (67) 鎌倉市 （　     ） （　     ）

12 M65 14-1843 奥村　治彦 (65) 藤沢市 （　     ） （　     ）



13 M60 09-0496 池田　浩 (64) 栃木県 （　     ） （　     ）

14 M60 14-0420 山口　浩満 (63) 横浜市 （　     ） （　     ）

15 M60 14-1723 仲本　智之 (61) 小田原市 （　     ） （　     ）

16 M60 14-2762 佐藤　裕和 (60) 横浜市 （　     ） （　     ）

17 W50 14-2613 藤尾　美佳 (54) 横浜市 （　     ） （　     ）

男女５０００ｍ

1組 M55/M50/M45/W-24 男女混合

ﾚｰﾝ ｸﾗｽ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏　名 年齢 所属 記録 組順位 ｸﾗｽ順位

1 M55 14-1902 山本　幸一 (58) 大和市 （　     ） （　     ）

2 M55 14-2628 石野　清志 (57) 川崎市 （　     ） （　     ）

3 M55 14-1923 戸張　雅実 (56) 相模原市 （　     ） （　     ）

4 M55 14-1497 髙野　英二 (55) 横浜市 （　     ） （　     ）

5 M55 14-2827 山徳　昌宏 (54) 横浜市 （　     ） （　     ）

6 M55 14-1751 星崎　隆 (54) 小田原市 （　     ） （　     ）

7 M55 21-1861 川口　英樹 (53) 静岡県 （　     ） （　     ）

8 M50 14-2107 白井　永一 (53) 横須賀市 （　     ） （　     ）

9 M50 14-2776 井山　英雄 (49) 大和市 （　     ） （　     ）

10 M50 14-2314 古林　浩樹 (48) 横浜市 （　     ） （　     ）

11 M45 14-2712 熊澤　良太 (39) 横浜市 （　     ） （　     ）

12 W-24 21-1957 川口　智里 (19) 静岡県 （　     ） （　     ）

男女３０００ｍ競歩

1組 M70/M60/M55/M50/W85/W60 男女混合

ﾚｰﾝ ｸﾗｽ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏　名 年齢 所属 記録 組順位 ｸﾗｽ順位

1 M70 13-0985 中村　俊郎 (74) 東京都 （　     ） （　     ）

2 M70 08-0566 八重樫　悟 (74) 茨城県 （　     ） （　     ）

3 M70 14-2848 鈴木　俊 (73) 逗子市 （　     ） （　     ）

4 M70 14-2603 八巻　功 (71) 足柄市 （　     ） （　     ）

5 M60 09-0619 稲葉　潤一 (64) 栃木県 （　     ） （　     ）

6 M60 13-4371 前田　克哉 (60) 東京都 （　     ） （　     ）

7 M55 09-0224 香川　新 (58) 栃木県 （　     ） （　     ）

8 M50 14-2864 朝見　光憲 (52) 横浜市 （　     ） （　     ）

9 W85 14-0036 中村　紀子 (85) 藤沢市 （　     ） （　     ）

10 W60 14-1706 奥村　万規子 (64) 藤沢市 （　     ） （　     ）

－１３－
男女走高跳

1組 M全・W全 男女混合

試技順 ｸﾗｽ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏　名 年齢 所属 記録 ｸﾗｽ順位

1 M80 14-0856 鈴木　澄夫 (80) 川崎市 （　     ）

2 M75 14-2719 山中　英威 (76) 川崎市 （　     ）

3 M70 14-1303 三好　基晴 (70) 藤沢市 （　     ）

4 M65 14-2307 那須　亮 (69) 座間市 （　     ）

5 M60 14-2833	国井　昌樹 (63) 横浜市 （　     ）

6 M60 14-1144 村瀬　善正 (62) 川崎市 （　     ）

7 M55 14-1582 矢野　成秀 (56) 横浜市 （　     ）

8 W80 14-1557 藤岡　裕子 (84) 横浜市 （　     ）

9 W55 14-1003 杉田　めぐみ (58) 鎌倉市 （　     ）

10 W45 14-1292 黒岩　沙織 (46) 秦野市 （　     ）



男子棒高跳

1組 M全
試技順 ｸﾗｽ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏　名 年齢 所属 記録 ｸﾗｽ順位

1 M65 14-2605 田中　勝 (67) 横浜市 （　     ）

2 M60 14-1510 岩崎　淳二 (63) 相模原市 （　     ）

3 M40 15-0823 飯島　尚志 (43) 山梨県 （　     ）

4 M40 14-1694 岡本　陽介 (43) 鎌倉市 （　     ）

男女三段跳

1組 M全・W全 男女混合

試技順 ｸﾗｽ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏　名 年齢 所属 記録 ｸﾗｽ順位 風

1 M75 14-2719 山中　英威 (76) 川崎市 （　     ） (+・-　　　　m)

2 M70 14-0945 中山　俊男 (72) 茅ヶ崎市 （　     ） (+・-　　　　m)

3 M55 14-1638 嵯峨　弘 (58) 川崎市 （　     ） (+・-　　　　m)

4 M55 13-4516 千葉　誠 (56) 東京都 （　     ） (+・-　　　　m)

5 M50 22-1163 山口　守 (50) 愛知県 （　     ） (+・-　　　　m)

6 M45 14-2415 伊熊　秀記 (46) 相模原市 （　     ） (+・-　　　　m)

7 M45 14-2649 内山　隼樹 (46) 川崎市 （　     ） (+・-　　　　m)

8 M40 13-4842 髙田　寛喜 (43) 東京都 （　     ） (+・-　　　　m)

9 M30 14-2797 片山　茂樹 (33) 川崎市 （　     ） (+・-　　　　m)

10 M25 11-1857 野崎　慎也 (28) 埼玉県 （　     ） (+・-　　　　m)

11 W40 14-1541 武川　由加里 (40) 茅ヶ崎市 （　     ） (+・-　　　　m)

－１４－
男女走幅跳

1組 M全・W全 男女混合

試技順 ｸﾗｽ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏　名 年齢 所属 記録 ｸﾗｽ順位 風

1 M80 14-2641 渡辺　征二 (81) 藤沢市 （　     ） (+・-　　　　m)

2 M75 11-0135 双木　広治 (75) 埼玉県 （　     ） (+・-　　　　m)

3 M70 14-2547 小城　秀夫 (73) 綾瀬市 （　     ） (+・-　　　　m)

4 M70 14-0945 中山　俊男 (72) 茅ヶ崎市 （　     ） (+・-　　　　m)

5 M65 14-2307 那須　亮 (69) 座間市 （　     ） (+・-　　　　m)

6 M65 14-0528 岩岡　秀之 (65) 横浜市 （　     ） (+・-　　　　m)

7 M60 14-2614 濵田　達也 (62) 横浜市 （　     ） (+・-　　　　m)

8 M55 14-1638 嵯峨　弘 (58) 川崎市 （　     ） (+・-　　　　m)

9 M55 14-2671 神田　博文 (57) 横浜市 （　     ） (+・-　　　　m)

10 M55 14-2114 砂塚　守忠 (57) 川崎市 （　     ） (+・-　　　　m)

11 M50 14-2709 佐藤　竹彦 (54) 藤沢市 （　     ） (+・-　　　　m)

12 M50 14-2687 中田　貴之 (53) 横浜市 （　     ） (+・-　　　　m)

13 M50 14-2720 塩山　晃 (51) 足柄上郡 （　     ） (+・-　　　　m)

14 M50 12-2099 岡田　盛吾 (50) 千葉県 （　     ） (+・-　　　　m)



15 M50 14-2638 佐藤　正博 (50) 秦野市 （　     ） (+・-　　　　m)

16 M50 14-1409 荻原　健 (50) 鎌倉市 （　     ） (+・-　　　　m)

17 M45 14-2415 伊熊　秀記 (46) 相模原市 （　     ） (+・-　　　　m)

18 M45 14-2649 内山　隼樹 (46) 川崎市 （　     ） (+・-　　　　m)

19 M45 14-2663 工藤　靖之 (45) 相模原市 （　     ） (+・-　　　　m)

20 M40 14-2524 杉山　敬太郎 (44) 大和市 （　     ） (+・-　　　　m)

21 M40 13-4842 髙田　寛喜 (43) 東京都 （　     ） (+・-　　　　m)

22 M35 14-2412 宝榮　伸幸 (38) 厚木市 （　     ） (+・-　　　　m)

23 M35 14-2582 神戸　貴宏 (35) 横浜市 （　     ） (+・-　　　　m)

24 M30 14-2585 福井　智也 (34) 横浜市 （　     ） (+・-　　　　m)

25 M30 11-1493 鈴木　一瑛 (33) 埼玉県 （　     ） (+・-　　　　m)

26 W60 14-2052 内藤　京子 (62) 茅ヶ崎市 （　     ） (+・-　　　　m)

27 W60 13-2258 醍醐　敦子 (60) 東京都 （　     ） (+・-　　　　m)

28 W55 14-0961 間宮　智子 (59) 中郡 （　     ） (+・-　　　　m)

29 W55 14-1240 山本　優佳 (59) 平塚市 （　     ） (+・-　　　　m)

30 W50 14-2880 岡田　加奈子 (53) 藤沢市 （　     ） (+・-　　　　m)

31 W45 14-1292 黒岩　沙織 (46) 秦野市 （　     ） (+・-　　　　m)

32 W40 14-1541 武川　由加里 (40) 茅ヶ崎市 （　     ） (+・-　　　　m)

－１５－
男女砲丸投

1組 M全・W全 男女混合

試技順 ｸﾗｽ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏　名 年齢 所属 記録 ｸﾗｽ順位

1 M90 21-0028 寺尾　心一 (93) 静岡県 （　     ）

2 M75 14-1844 白倉　一史 (78) 川崎市 （　     ）

3 M70 13-3212 三嶽　健次郎 (70) 東京都 （　     ）

4 M65 14-0878 川口　均 (66) 相模原市 （　     ）

5 M65 28-0179 船引　規正 (65) 兵庫県 （　     ）

6 M65 14-2653 阿部　伸二 (65) 相模原市 （　     ）

7 M65 14-1032 白井　健一 (65) 横浜市 （　     ）

8 M60 21-0136 井上　靖 (64) 静岡県 （　     ）

9 M60 14-2715 中山　勝之 (61) 平塚市 （　     ）

10 M55 13-0956 高橋　健一 (59) 東京都 （　     ）

11 M55 21-1444 堀畑　幸信 (56) 静岡県 （　     ）

12 M55 14-2267 松谷　光昭 (56) 相模原市 （　     ）

13 M50 14-1883 草野　健 (50) 川崎市 （　     ）

14 M45 14-2558 杉山　耕介 (48) 横浜市 （　     ）

15 M45 14-1432 中村　昌志 (45) 横浜市 （　     ）



16 W85 14-1871 岡本　美和子 (88) 南足柄市 （　     ）

17 W75 21-1517 美澤　文子 (75) 静岡県 （　     ）

18 W50 14-1656 松浦　和代 (50) 横浜市 （　     ）

男女円盤投

1組 M全・W全 男女混合

試技順 ｸﾗｽ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏　名 年齢 所属 記録 ｸﾗｽ順位

1 M90 14-0178 間渕　健 (80) 平塚市 （　     ）

2 M80 14-0711 伊東　隆雄 (80) 横浜市 （　     ）

3 M75 14-1306 森　友良 (67) 横須賀市 （　     ）

4 M75 13-4298 石橋　郁一 (65) 東京都 （　     ）

5 M75 28-0179 船引　規正 (65) 兵庫県 （　     ）

6 M75 14-2653 阿部　伸二 (65) 相模原市 （　     ）

7 M70 21-0136 井上　靖 (64) 静岡県 （　     ）

8 M70 13-3618 大島　勉 (61) 東京都 （　     ）

9 M70 21-1444 堀畑　幸信 (56) 静岡県 （　     ）

10 M70 14-1356 井上　洋光 (52) 横須賀市 （　     ）

11 M70 14-2143 中村　信吾 (48) 小田原市 （　     ）

12 M70 14-2661 阿武　健太郎 (42) 横浜市 （　     ）

13 M65 13-4341 長谷川　優太 (30) 東京都 （　     ）

14 W85 14-1871 岡本　美和子 (88) 南足柄市 （　     ）

15 W85 14-0065 鈴木　輝子 (87) 横浜市 （　     ）

16 W45 13-4805 村上　希世美 (45) 東京都 （　     ）

－１６－
男女ハンマー投

1組 M全・W全 男女混合

試技順 ｸﾗｽ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏　名 年齢 所属 記録 ｸﾗｽ順位

1 M90 21-0028 寺尾　心一 (93) 静岡県 （　     ）

2 M65 14-0878 川口　均 (66) 相模原市 （　     ）

3 M65 13-4298 石橋　郁一 (65) 東京都 （　     ）

4 M60 11-1533 飯田　道行 (61) 埼玉県 （　     ）

5 M60 13-3618 大島　勉 (61) 東京都 （　     ）

6 M60 11-0702 東海林　孝 (60) 埼玉県 （　     ）

7 M55 14-2267 松谷　光昭 (56) 相模原市 （　     ）

8 M55 14-2404 杉山　隆士 (55) 茅ヶ崎市 （　     ）

9 M40 14-2661 阿武　健太郎 (42) 横浜市 （　     ）

10 W60 12-1287 髙橋　節子 (63) 千葉県 （　     ）

11 W50 14-1656 松浦　和代 (50) 横浜市 （　     ）

12 W45 13-4805 村上　希世美 (45) 東京都 （　     ）

男女やり投

1組 M全・W全 男女混合

試技順 ｸﾗｽ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏　名 年齢 所属 記録 ｸﾗｽ順位



1 M85 14-2081 川田　博昭 (87) 川崎市 （　     ）

2 M80 14-0856 鈴木　澄夫 (80) 川崎市 （　     ）

3 M75 14-1844 白倉　一史 (78) 川崎市 （　     ）

4 M70 13-3212 三嶽　健次郎 (70) 東京都 （　     ）

5 M65 14-1306 森　友良 (67) 横須賀市 （　     ）

6 M60 14-1185 杉崎　和彦 (62) 平塚市 （　     ）

7 M60 12-1356 望月　文敬 (61) 千葉県 （　     ）

8 M60 14-1162 秋山　真一郎 (61) 横浜市 （　     ）

9 M55 13-0956 高橋　健一 (59) 東京都 （　     ）

10 M55 21-1869 杉山　裕一 (56) 静岡県 （　     ）

11 M55 14-1393 本郷　健二 (56) 藤沢市 （　     ）

12 M55 14-2404 杉山　隆士 (55) 茅ヶ崎市 （　     ）

13 M50 14-2687 中田　貴之 (53) 横浜市 （　     ）

14 M50 14-1356 井上　洋光 (52) 横須賀市 （　     ）

15 M45 22-0913 牧　康信 (48) 愛知県 （　     ）

16 M45 14-2558 杉山　耕介 (48) 横浜市 （　     ）

17 M40 14-1694 岡本　陽介 (43) 鎌倉市 （　     ）

18 M30 14-2665 平　亮 (33) 横浜市 （　     ）

19 M30 13-4341 長谷川　優太 (30) 東京都 （　     ）

20 W60 12-1287 髙橋　節子 (63) 千葉県 （　     ）

21 W30 14-2580 岩永　樹愛 (32) 横須賀市 （　     ）

－１７－
女子６０ｍ

1組 W80/W75/W70/W60 風( ＋ ・ －    　　ｍ)
ﾚｰﾝ ｸﾗｽ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏　名 年齢 所属 記録 組順位 ｸﾗｽ順位

2 W80 14-1557 藤岡　裕子 (84) 横浜市 （　     ） （　     ）

3 W75 21-1517 美澤　文子 (75) 静岡県 （　     ） （　     ）

4 W70 14-0730 松尾　真弓 (71) 葉山町 （　     ） （　     ）

5 W60 14-2744 矢島　真理子 (64) 横浜市 （　     ） （　     ）

6 W60 14-2068 藤原　恵美子 (62) 鎌倉市 （　     ） （　     ）

2組 W55/W50/W45/W40 風( ＋ ・ －    　　ｍ)
ﾚｰﾝ ｸﾗｽ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏　名 年齢 所属 記録 組順位 ｸﾗｽ順位

2 W55 14-0962 中尾　晴実 (57) 川崎市 （　     ） （　     ）

3 W55 14-2571 小屋原　亜由美 (55) 横浜市 （　     ） （　     ）

4 W50 14-2285 片貝　夕起 (51) 藤沢市 （　     ） （　     ）

5 W45 14-2835 大後　美紀 (49) 横須賀市 （　     ） （　     ）

6 W45 14-2868 篠原　亜津子 (48) 横浜市 （　     ） （　     ）

7 W45 21-1808 深瀬　由利 (45) 静岡県 （　     ） （　     ）

8 W40 14-1660 伴　佳恵 (40) 神奈川県 （　     ） （　     ）

女子１００ｍ



1組 W70/W60 風( ＋ ・ －    　　ｍ)
ﾚｰﾝ ｸﾗｽ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏　名 年齢 所属 記録 組順位 ｸﾗｽ順位

2 W70 14-0730 松尾　真弓 (71) 葉山町 （　     ） （　     ）

3 W60 14-2744 矢島　真理子 (64) 横浜市 （　     ） （　     ）

4 W60 14-2439 歌川　由美 (64) 横浜市 （　     ） （　     ）

5 W60 14-2068 藤原　恵美子 (62) 鎌倉市 （　     ） （　     ）

6 W60 21-0340 鈴木　美貴 (61) 静岡県 （　     ） （　     ）

2組 W55/W50 風( ＋ ・ －    　　ｍ)
ﾚｰﾝ ｸﾗｽ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏　名 年齢 所属 記録 組順位 ｸﾗｽ順位

1 W55 14-1240 山本　優佳 (59) 平塚市 （　     ） （　     ）

2 W55 14-0988 小室　和子 (58) 横浜市 （　     ） （　     ）

3 W55 14-0962 中尾　晴実 (57) 川崎市 （　     ） （　     ）

4 W55 14-2571 小屋原　亜由美 (55) 横浜市 （　     ） （　     ）

5 W50 14-1725 國分　悦子 (54) 横浜市 （　     ） （　     ）

6 W50 14-2880 岡田　加奈子 (53) 藤沢市 （　     ） （　     ）

7 W50 14-2285 片貝　夕起 (51) 藤沢市 （　     ） （　     ）

8 W50 14-2196 鈴木　やよい (50) 小田原市 （　     ） （　     ）

3組 W45/W40/W30 風( ＋ ・ －    　　ｍ)
ﾚｰﾝ ｸﾗｽ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏　名 年齢 所属 記録 組順位 ｸﾗｽ順位

2 W45 14-2835 大後　美紀 (49) 横須賀市 （　     ） （　     ）

3 W45 14-2868 篠原　亜津子 (48) 横浜市 （　     ） （　     ）

4 W45 21-1808 深瀬　由利 (45) 静岡県 （　     ） （　     ）

5 W40 14-1962 豊永　悦子 (43) 平塚市 （　     ） （　     ）

6 W40 14-1660 伴　佳恵 (40) 神奈川県 （　     ） （　     ）

7 W30 14-2801 岩佐　友乃 (34) 横浜市 （　     ） （　     ）

－１８－
女子２００ｍ

1組 W60/W55/W50/W40 風( ＋ ・ －    　　ｍ)
ﾚｰﾝ ｸﾗｽ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏　名 年齢 所属 記録 組順位 ｸﾗｽ順位

2 W60 14-1539 坂本　桂子 (61) 平塚市 （　     ） （　     ）

3 W60 21-0340 鈴木　美貴 (61) 静岡県 （　     ） （　     ）

4 W55 14-1003 杉田　めぐみ (58) 鎌倉市 （　     ） （　     ）

5 W55 14-0988 小室　和子 (58) 横浜市 （　     ） （　     ）

6 W50 14-1725 國分　悦子 (54) 横浜市 （　     ） （　     ）

7 W40 14-1962 豊永　悦子 (43) 平塚市 （　     ） （　     ）

女子４００ｍ

1組 W60/W50
ﾚｰﾝ ｸﾗｽ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏　名 年齢 所属 記録 組順位 ｸﾗｽ順位

2 W60 14-2439 歌川　由美 (64) 横浜市 （　     ） （　     ）

3 W60 14-1539 坂本　桂子 (61) 平塚市 （　     ） （　     ）

4 W50 14-2196 鈴木　やよい (50) 小田原市 （　     ） （　     ）

女子８００ｍ

1組 W45/W35



ﾚｰﾝ ｸﾗｽ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏　名 年齢 所属 記録 組順位 ｸﾗｽ順位

2 W45 14-2788 小川　明香 (47) 大和市 （　     ） （　     ）

3 W35 14-2717 井上　さやか (38) 横浜市 （　     ） （　     ）

－１９－


